Mayor's 2023 Hispanic Heritage Awards



Please join Mayor Sylvester Turner and his Hispanic Advisory Board as we celebrate National Hispanic Heritage Month in Houston. The Hispanic Heritage Awards Reception ceremony honoring outstanding Hispanic community leaders will be held in October 2023. The date and location will be announced at the beginning of September.

We invite you to view the website promoting the Mayor's Hispanic Heritage Award and past award winners and their work in the community https://www.houstontx.gov/boards/hispanicadvisoryboard.html

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

\$10,000 - Legacy Sponsor	\$5,000 – Heritage Sponsor
Priority Table at reception (10 seats)	Priority Table at reception (5 seats)
Company Logo recognition on the event invitation	Company Logo recognition on the event invitation
Company Logo recognition on the event program	Company Logo recognition on the event program
Company Logo on all signage at event	Company Logo on all signage at event
Introduction by Emcee during awards ceremony	Invitation to VIP reception with Mayor Turner
Invitation to VIP reception with Mayor Turner	
□ \$2,500 – Leadership Circle Sponsor	\$1,000 - Patron Sponsor
Priority Table at reception (2 seats)	Priority Table at reception (1 seats)
Company Logo recognition on the event invitation	Company Name recognition on the event invitation
Company Logo recognition on the event program	Company Name recognition on the event program
Company Logo on all signage at event	Company Logo on all signage at event
Invitation to VIP reception with Mayor Turner	Invitation to VIP reception with Mayor Turner
□ \$500 – Familia Sponsor	□ \$100 – Amigo Sponsor
Company Name recognition on the event invitation	Name recognition on the event program
Company Name recognition on the event program	
Company Logo on all signage at event	
Places provide the Company Name with large (ing.) or India	idual's Name to appear an materials
Please provide the Company Name, with logo (jpg) or Indi Name:	• •
Title:	
	Phone:
	City:Zip:
Email Address:	
All sponsorship checks should be made payable to our non-profit 501c3 partner, the Houston Civic Events, Inc. Please reference Hispanic Heritage Awards on your checks. To donate by credit card use this weblink: https://www.houstontx.gov/boards/hispanicadvisoryboard.html Checks can be mailed to the address below.	

Houston Civic Events, Inc. **Hispanic Heritage Awards**ATTN: Scott Kenyon

City Hall, 901 Bagby, 1st Floor

Houston, Texas 77002

For more information please contact Lauren Soliz, 713-447-5240 or Tim Martinez, 713-498-7037 and email your high-resolution logos to tjmartinez@legacycommunityhealth.org

All pledges must be paid and names provided by September 30, 2023 to meet print deadlines.